Isobar 350 CO X-HP
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Product group

Color

Cover design

Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube resistance
Inner tube resistance
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls
Min temperature (°C)

110

Black
Wrapped
1:4

1

Oil, Weather
oil

120

4

Steel wire
-40

The hose is suitable for very high pressures in combinaion with very high impulses. High
flexibility and a lot of external abration. MSHA-approved (flame resistant). Ferrule:
4200-19-xx (use only with 3/8" - 1"), 4200-20-20 (use only with 1 1/4"), 4400-09-xx
(interlock), 4700-09-xx (use only with 3/4" - 1 1/4")

Part no

11358306
11358308
11358312
11358316

OD (mm)
19.3 35
22.2 35
31 35
38.4 35

Working pressure (MPa)

Bend radius (mm)

90
115
140
150

ID (inch) ID (mm)
3/8" 10
1/2" 13
3/4" 19

1" 25

Weight (kg)
0.57
0.79
1.36
1.94
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