Isobar 350 CO X-HP

INH	
)ROSC/	
AND IsoBar 350 CO	
3ar 350	
8	
K-ROK	

Product group
Color
Cover design
Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube resistance
Inner tube resistance
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls
Min temperature (°C)

110	
Black	
Wrapped	
1:4	
1	
Oil, Weathe	er
Oil	
120	
4	
Steel wire	
-40	

The hose is suitable for very high pressures in combinaion with very high impulses. High flexibility and a lot of external abration. MSHA-approved (flame resistant). Ferrule: 4200-19-xx (use only with 3/8" - 1"), 4200-20-20 (use only with 1 1/4"), 4400-09-xx (interlock), 4700-09-xx (use only with 3/4" - 1 1/4")

Part no	OD (mm)	Working pressure (MPa)	Bend radius (mm)	ID (inch)	ID (mm)	Weight (kg)
11358306	19.3	35	90	3/8"	10	0.57
11358308	22.2	35	115	1/2"	13	0.79
11358312	31	35	140	3/4"	19	1.36
11358316	38.4	35	150	1"	25	1.94



